
XA-1001F

XA-5000

XA-1001F(I)

XA-5001

XA-1006

XA-1003

XA-1001F(G)

XA-1004

Светофильтры

МОДЕЛЬ 
МАСКИ

Модель 
фильтра

Размер свето-
фильтра, мм

Размер смо-
трового окна, 
мм

Классифика-
ция свето-
фильтра

Индика-
тор заряда 
батареи

Степень за-
темнения, 
DIN

Регулиров-
ка затемне-
ния

AS-2-F XA-1001F 110×90×8,5 96×42 1/1/1/2 нет 9-13 внешняя

AS-2-F (I) XA-1001F(I) 110×90×8,5 96×42 1/1/1/2 нет 9-13 внутренняя

AS-2-F (G) XA-1001F(G) 110×90×8,5 96×42 1/1/1/2 нет 9-13 внешняя

AS-2-F (S) XA-1006 110×90×8,5 92×42 1/2/1/2 нет 9-13 внешняя

AS-2.1 XA-1003 110×90×5,0 96×42 1/1/1/1 нет 10 нет

AS-2.2 XA-1004 110×50,8×5,0 96×36 1/1/1/1 нет 10 нет

SV-II LY500A 110×90×9 92,5×42,5 1/2/1/2 нет 9-13 внешняя

SV-III LY600A 110×90×9 92,5×42,5 1/2/1/2 да 9-13 внешняя

AS-4000F XA-5000 114×133×9,5 96×47 1/1/1/2 да 9-13 внутренняя

AS-4001F XA-5001 114×133×9,5 100×60 1/1/1/2 да 9-13 внутренняя

AS-5000F XA-5001(D) 114×133×9,5 100×60 1/1/1/2 да 9-13 внутренняя
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